

	DENOTES CORRECTIONS MADE TO BID AMOUNT					BT Construction Inc.	American Civil Construction	Concrete Works of Colorado	T. Lowell Construction Inc.				
201525095	Kennedy Ballpark Detention Pond				240 DAYS	Hartford Fire Insurance Co.	Fidelity and Deposit Co. of Maryl	Hartford Fire Insurance Co.	Hartford Fire Insurance Co.				
Bid Item	Description	unit	unit cost	bid quantity	bid cost	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
01-55.13	ROAD see additional notes for Project	LS	\$ 60,000.00	1	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 78,100.00	\$ 78,100.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
2-1.2a	REMOVE 6" CONCRETE CURB AND/OR GUTTER	LF	\$ 7.00	164	\$ 1,148.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,148.00	15.00	\$ 2,460.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 984.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,148.00
2-2.2	PAVING	SF	\$ 10.00	125	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 250.00	14.00	\$ 1,750.00	\$ 3.60	\$ 450.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 500.00
2-17.3	SIGN	EA	\$ 350.00	3	\$ 1,050.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00	850.00	\$ 2,550.00	\$ 362.00	\$ 1,086.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 1,125.00
02-22.13	VIBRATION ASSESSMENT	LS	\$ 30,000.00	1	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	\$ 7,000.00	10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 43,500.00	\$ 43,500.00	\$ 26,000.00	\$ 26,000.00
3-2	HAULING OF CONTAMINATED MATERIALS TO DENVER/ARAPAHOE DISPOSAL SITE (DADS)	TON	\$ 50.00	100	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 6,000.00	50.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 17.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 2,200.00
3-4	ROCK EXCAVATION	CY	\$ 110.00	300	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 70.00	\$ 21,000.00	20.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 46.00	\$ 13,800.00	\$ 36.00	\$ 10,800.00
3-5	MUCK EXCAVATION	TON	\$ 75.00	180	\$ 13,500.00	\$ 105.00	\$ 18,900.00	45.00	\$ 8,100.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 47.00	\$ 8,460.00
3-7a	HEALTH & SAFETY PLAN	LS	\$ 8,000.00	1	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	3,500.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 2,440.00	\$ 2,440.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 4,700.00
3-7b	MATERIAL MANAGEMENT PLAN	LS	\$ 50,000.00	1	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 2,440.00	\$ 2,440.00	\$ 4,700.00	\$ 4,700.00
3-8	UNCLASSIFIED EXCAVATION	CY	\$ 15.00	12,100	\$ 181,500.00	\$ 18.00	\$ 217,800.00	15.00	\$ 181,500.00	\$ 14.00	\$ 169,400.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 266,200.00
5-2a	SUBGRADE MATERIAL (SELECT BACKFILL)	TON	\$ 20.00	1,000	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 50,000.00	35.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 30,000.00
5-8	CRUSHED GRAVEL BASE COURSE (CDOT CLASS 6 ROAD BASE)	TON	\$ 20.00	1,500	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 90,000.00	26.00	\$ 39,000.00	\$ 20.50	\$ 30,750.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 52,500.00
8-1.3d	12" PVC AWWA C900, CLASS 150	LF	\$ 300.00	40	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 140.00	\$ 5,600.00	260.00	\$ 10,400.00	\$ 103.00	\$ 4,120.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 7,000.00
12-1.1	6" CURB AND GUTTER 2' PAN (CDOT T2, IIB)	LF	\$ 20.00	164	\$ 3,280.00	\$ 50.00	\$ 8,200.00	40.00	\$ 6,560.00	\$ 24.50	\$ 4,018.00	\$ 45.00	\$ 7,380.00
12-5.1	CONCRETE DRIVEWAY PAVING	SF	\$ 15.00	125	\$ 1,875.00	\$ 35.00	\$ 4,375.00	25.00	\$ 3,125.00	\$ 19.00	\$ 2,375.00	\$ 28.00	\$ 3,500.00
20-1	ASPHALTIC TEMPORARY PATCHING	SY-IN	\$ 20.00	540	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 22.00	\$ 11,880.00	10.00	\$ 5,400.00	\$ 9.25	\$ 4,995.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 8,100.00
20-2bd	ASPHALT SURFACE COURSE, SX, RAP 20%, N=75, 58-28.	SY-IN	\$ 20.00	600	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 6,000.00	12.00	\$ 7,200.00	\$ 9.70	\$ 5,820.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 9,000.00
20-3bd	ASPHALT BASE COURSE, S, RAP 20%, N=75, 58-28.	SY-IN	\$ 20.00	500	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 11.00	\$ 5,500.00	13.00	\$ 6,500.00	\$ 10.50	\$ 5,250.00	\$ 15.00	\$ 7,500.00
20-4	ASPHALT ROTOMILL	SY-IN	\$ 8.00	420	\$ 3,360.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 5,040.00	10.00	\$ 4,200.00	\$ 7.25	\$ 3,045.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 5,460.00
27-1	STEEL SHEET PILING	LF	\$ 350.00	120	\$ 42,000.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 54,000.00	530.00	\$ 63,600.00	\$ 357.00	\$ 42,840.00	\$ 550.00	\$ 66,000.00
30-1c	RIPRAP TYPE M	SY	\$ 75.00	205	\$ 15,375.00	\$ 89.00	\$ 18,245.00	45.00	\$ 9,225.00	\$ 55.00	\$ 11,275.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 12,300.00
30-2a	DIAMETER)	SY	\$ 175.00	108	\$ 18,900.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 29,700.00	210.00	\$ 22,680.00	\$ 290.00	\$ 31,320.00	\$ 195.00	\$ 21,060.00
30-2b	DIAMETER)	SY	\$ 300.00	38	\$ 11,400.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 11,400.00	370.00	\$ 14,060.00	\$ 328.00	\$ 12,464.00	\$ 405.00	\$ 15,390.00
30-2f	GROUTED BOULDER EDGE (4 FOOT DIAMETER)	LF	\$ 350.00	30	\$ 10,500.00	\$ 785.00	\$ 23,550.00	500.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 452.00	\$ 13,560.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 15,750.00
30-2k	BOULDER (4 FOOT DIAMETER)	EA	\$ 330.00	18	\$ 5,940.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 22,500.00	600.00	\$ 10,800.00	\$ 617.00	\$ 11,106.00	\$ 675.00	\$ 12,150.00
34-2.3r	72" DIAMETER C-76 RCP, CLASS III	LF	\$ 480.00	840	\$ 403,200.00	\$ 565.00	\$ 474,600.00	600.00	\$ 504,000.00	\$ 529.00	\$ 444,360.00	\$ 430.00	\$ 361,200.00
34-2.5r	72" DIAMETER C-76 RCP, CLASS V	LF	\$ 900.00	1,079	\$ 971,100.00	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 1,186,900.00	700.00	\$ 755,300.00	\$ 801.00	\$ 864,279.00	\$ 620.00	\$ 668,980.00
34-12.4a	CAST-IN-PLACE TYPE B MANHOLE WITH TYPE A TOP SLAB	EA	\$ 20,000.00	6	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 31,000.00	\$ 186,000.00	25,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 35,000.00	\$ 210,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 150,000.00
34-12.4c	CAST-IN-PLACE TYPE B MANHOLE SPECIAL DESIGN	EA	\$ 30,000.00	3	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	45,000.00	\$ 135,000.00	\$ 60,775.00	\$ 182,325.00	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 90,000.00
34-12.5a	CAST-IN-PLACE TYPE P MANHOLE WITH TOP SLAB FOR H<2' DEPTH	EA	\$ 25,000.00	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	\$ 38,000.00	40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 35,100.00	\$ 35,100.00	\$ 29,000.00	\$ 29,000.00
34-12.6	CAST-IN-PLACE OUTFALL STRUCTURE	EA	\$ 80,000.00	1	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 175,000.00	\$ 175,000.00	150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 97,000.00	\$ 97,000.00	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00

		DENOTES CORRECTIONS MADE TO BID AMOUNT											
						BT Construction Inc.		American Civil Construction		Concrete Works of Colorado		T. Lowell Construction Inc.	
201525095	Kennedy Ballpark Detention Pond					240 DAYS		Hartford Fire Insurance Co.		Fidelity and Deposit Co. of Maryl		Hartford Fire Insurance Co.	
Bid Item	Description	unit	unit cost	bid quantity	bid cost	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid	Unit Bid	Total Bid
34-12.7	CAST-IN-PLACE SPECIAL STRUCTURE	EA	\$ 25,000.00	1	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 81,000.00	\$ 81,000.00	70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$ 59,200.00	\$ 59,200.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 120,000.00
34-15.3	UTILITY EXPLORATORY INVESTIGATION	EA	\$ 500.00	5	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 300.00	\$ 1,500.00	248.00	\$ 1,240.00	\$ 341.00	\$ 1,705.00	\$ 450.00	\$ 2,250.00
40-15	LANDSCAPING IMPROVEMENTS	LS	#####	1	\$ 413,000.00	\$ 430,000.00	\$ 430,000.00	400,000.00	\$ 400,000.00	#####	\$ 390,000.00	\$ 270,000.00	\$ 270,000.00
41-1	TRAFFIC CONTROL	LS	\$ 28,516.78	1	\$ 28,516.78	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 33,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
43-1b	STORM WATER MANAGEMENT (SCENARIO 2) See SCS 23.0	LS	\$ 20,000.00	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$ 54,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00
44-1	DEWATERING	LS	\$ 20,000.00	1	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	\$ 65,000.00	70,000.00	\$ 70,000.00	\$96,500.00	\$ 96,500.00	\$27,000.00	\$ 27,000.00
44-2	WATER TREATMENT	LS	\$ 80,000.00	1	\$ 80,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	\$ 120,000.00	25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00	\$59,600.00	\$ 59,600.00	\$13,000.00	\$ 13,000.00
45-2	QUALITY CONTROL TESTING	LS	\$ 10,000.00	1	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	\$ 20,000.00	45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$ 16,000.00
50-1	MOBILIZATION	LS	#####	1	\$ 114,067.12	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	294,600.00	\$ 294,600.00	\$275,000.00	\$ 275,000.00	\$103,647.00	\$ 103,647.00
BASE BID AMOUNT					\$ 2,994,261.90		3,666,988.00		\$ 3,175,750.00		\$ 3,330,707.00		\$ 2,660,000.00
TEXTURA CPM FEE AMOUNT							\$ 6,233.88		\$ 5,398.78		\$ 5,662.21		\$ 4,522.00
TOTAL BID AMOUNT							3,673,221.88		3,181,148.78		3,336,369.21		2,664,522.00